Sq
. &
 Re
ct.
 Re
gis
ter
s &

Sq. & Rect. Registers & Grilles
A-254 www.carnes.com
� MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM -
M-Series Extruded Aluminum Single Deflection Supply Registers & Grilles
OPTIONS:   (Must Be Present In Order Shown, Left Justified,
Default Is Standard and Applies If Not Entry Is Made)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
R A S M H 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 5 1
R - Register
& Grille
A - Alum. Grille
N - Alum. Register
w/Alum. Damper
S - Single Deflection 3/4” Spacing Supply
B - Single Deflection 1/2” Spacing Supply
DESIGN
SERIES
BLADE DEFLECTION
H - Horizontal (Blades
Parallel to Width)
V - Vertical (Blades Parallel
to Height)
SIZE WIDTH
004 - 4”
Minimum
SIZE HEIGHT
04 - 4”
Minimum
FRACTIONAL SIZE
0 - 0”
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
4 - 1/2”
5 - 5/8”
6 - 3/4”
7 - 7/8”
51 - Natural Anodize
(Standard)
11 - Bright White
04 - Gray
(For Other Finishes See
Master Finish List)
F - Fusible
Link
G -Gasket
Q -Gasket &
Fusible
Link
MOUNTING
N - No Screw Holes
B - Tamper-Proof Screws
C - Concealed Hangers
S - Sheared Frame for T-bar
T - T-bar Panel 23-3/4”x23-3/4”
Y - Standard Screws (Default)
DAMPER OPERATION
X - Standard Operator
(Default)
HINGED
8 - Plaster Frame with 1/4 Turn
Fasteners, No Hinge
H - Long Side to Plaster Frame
J - Short Side to Plaster Frame
D - Long Side to Plaster Frame
w/1” Filter Clips
E - Short Side to Plaster Frame
w/1” Filter Clips
K - Long Side to Plaster Frame
w/2” Filter Clips
L - Short Side to Plaster Frame
w/2” Filter Clips
Sq